Last update: April 2024 - Specifications are subject to change without notification www.bressner.de
Features
19” rackmount 4U enclosure with 7x PCI / PCIe slots
Supports 300W or 500W IPC power supply
Compatible with Mini ATX, Micro ATX and ATX motherboards
Suitable for various processor and RAM variants
Durable 1.2 mm SGCC sheet metal
ASUS IoT EBE-4U

sheet metal with up to 7 PCI / PCIe slots
Last update: April 2024 - Specifications are subject to change without notification www.bressner.de
Ordering Information ASUS IoT EBS-A700
MODEL NO.
EBE-4U/H110A-IM-A Part No. 90AE0060*, compatible ATX MB H110A-IM-A, power supply ATX 300W Bronze, 13.36kg net weight
EBE-4UG/H110A-IM-A Part No. 90AE00H0*, compatible ATX MB H110A-IM-A, power supply ATX 300W Bronze, 13.36kg net weight
EBE-4U/H110A-IM-AB Part No. 90AE0063*, compatible ATX MB H110A-IM-AB, power supply ATX 300W Bronze, 13.36kg net weight
EBE-4UG/H110A-IM-AB Part No. 90AE00H3*, compatible ATX MB H110A-IM-AB, power supply ATX 300W Bronze, 13.36kg net weight
EBE-4U/Q170A-IM-A 3B Part No. 90AE0061*, compatible ATX MB Q170A-IM-A, power supply ATX 300W Bronze, 13.36kg net weight
EBE-4UG/Q170A-IM-A 3W Part No. 90AE00H1*, compatible ATX MB Q170A-IM-A, power supply ATX 300W Bronze, 13.36kg net weight
EBE-4U/Q170A-IM-A 5B Part No. 90AE0062*, compatible ATX MB Q170A-IM-A, power supply ATX 500W Gold, 13.64kg net weight
EBE-4UG/Q170A-IM-A 5W Part No. 90AE00H2*, compatible ATX MB Q170A-IM-A, power supply ATX 500W Gold, 13.64kg net weight
EBE-4U/Q470EA-IM-A Part No. 90AE0064*, compatible ATX MB Q470EA-IM-A, power supply ATX 500W Gold, 13.95kg net weight
EBE-4UG/Q470EA-IM-A Part No. 90AE00H4*, compatible ATX MB Q470EA-IM-A, power supply ATX 500W Gold, 13.95kg net weight
PACKING LIST
13050* M.2 screw pack
14013* SATA cable
14G1100* Power cord